House

3,353 Sqft - 5030 14th St, Greeley, Colorado

80634

Basic Details
Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
930974
$460,000
6

2

1

3,353 Sqft

1996

us

Co

Weld

Greeley

Country Club West

80634

Features

J

Fireplace:

Gas Fireplace,
Family/recreation Room
Fireplace, Great Room
Fireplace, Basement
Fireplace




